1 Vecefa Tomas 0:36:57 M 1

2 Doldk Hynek 0:37:09 MV40 1

3 Kfenek Petr 0:38:52 M 2

4 Kfenek Jan 0:38:53 M 3

5 Janc¢ik Tomas 0:39:27 MV40 2

6 Bus Ondrej 0:40:39 M 4

7 Riha Jaroslav 0:41:04 JRI 1

8 Martinek Jan 0:41:25 MV40 3

9 Svoboda Leo$ 0:41:35 M 5

10 Opletal Jan 0:41:43 JRI 2

11 Sedldk Michal 0:42:13 MV40 4
12 Stara Ondrej 0:43:34 JRI 3

13 Kalas Rudolf 0:43:44 MV40 5
14 Sevéik Petr 0:44:30 M 6

15 Hresta Petr 0:44:54 M 7

16 Bedan Petr 0:45:18 MV40 6

17 Tichy Pavel 0:45:34 M 8

18 Horna Lubomir 0:45:34 MV40 7
19 Kolar Vit 0:46:48 M 9

20 Dvoracek Roman 0:47:33 M 10
21 Bafina Jiri 0:48:54 M 11

22 Haasova Radka 0:50:07 Z2V40 1
23 Caniovéd Eva 0:51:10 72 1

24 74kovska Alena 0:51:23 7V50 1
25 Skotak Hynek 0:51:30 M 12

26 Alexova Lucie 0:51:38 JKY 1

27 Smutny OndFej 0:51:39 JRI 4

28 Suchy Marek 0:51:57 M 13

29 Blazkovd Hana 0:53:04 ZV40 2
30 Hurdb Jan 0:54:21 M 14

31 Tézky Pavel 0:55:52 MV40 8

32 Griinova Ivana 0:56:20 ZV40 3
33 Husovska Andrea 0:56:42 JKY 2
34 Skotak Jifi 0:57:26 MV50 1

35 Vorlicky Ji¥i 0:57:51 JRI 5

36 Dvorak Petr 0:58:00 JRI 6

37 Kogi Michaela 0:58:01 7 2

38 Valnohova Véra 0:58:13 740 4
39 Liber Ludék 0:58:24 MV40 9

40 Hubert Jaroslav 0:58:30 MV50 2
41 Vorlova Zuzana 0:58:32 JKY 3
42 Grinova Kristyna 0:58:48 JKY 4
43 Mazal Libor 0:59:18 M 15

44 Kopecek Josef 0:59:27 M 16

45 Stejskal David 0:59:28 M 17

46 Vseteckova Pavla 1:00:49 7V40 5
47 Odehnalova Ludmila 1:02:30Z 3
48 Valnohova Julie 1:02:57 JKY 5
49 Antl Vladimir 1:03:47 M 18

50 Odehnalova Dagmar 1:04:27 ZV40 6



51 Valnohova Vendula 1:04:29 JKY 6
52 Ruzi¢ka Bohuslav 1:05:09 MV60 1
53 Odehnalova Viktorie 1:10:08 JKY 7



